Projeksiyon Cihazlari

Uriin

OPTOMA HD28E 3800AL 1920x1080 FHD 15000H DLP
PROJE

OPTOMA S336 4000AL 800x600 SVGA PROJEKSIYON

OPTOMA X400LVe 4000AL 1024x768 VGA HDMI
PROJEKSIYON

OPTOMA W400LVe 4000AL 1280x800 WXGA HDMI
PROJEKSIYON

OPTOMA EH401 4000AL 1920x1080 PROJEKSIYON

OPTOMA DH351 3600AL 1920x1080 PROJEKSIYON CIHAZI

Marka

Optoma

Optoma

Optoma

Optoma

Optoma

Optoma

Stok

Fiyat

517,75

293,21

343,35

381,50

612,58

626,75

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



